ikilnox
Professional Refrigerators ‘/
Stainless Steel Constructions o

Sink Unit for cookware closed LK SK 120

SKU: LK SK 120
Dimensions: 120 x 70 x 88 cm

Weight: 40 Kg
Recomended industries: PATISSERIE, Pizza, RESTAURANTS, SEAFO0OD, STREET FOOD

Volume (m3): 0.72

Product Description

Product Photos

Technical Drawing



55

1200
| 3

875
720

580
935

990

100

1 SLIDING DOORS Storage Space Dimensions:

1995(L) X 570 (W) x 340 (H)

2 SINK

Sink Dimensions:
960 (L) x 510 (W) x 380 (H)
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Sink unit for
cookware closed LK SK 120
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T: +30 2310 798 696
F: +30 2310 797 920
URL: https://niki-inox.gr

E: info@niki-inox.gr



